MTL ZoneSentinel range
100kA surge capacity for
distribution boards and small
service entrance locations
The ZoneSentinel range is engineered specifically for application at
distribution boards and small service entrance locations. ZoneSentinel
devices provide cost effective, high capacity power surge protection
and, when used at a local panel in combination with a ZoneMaster at

Product
Type
In
Short
Circuit
Current
Rating
(SCCR)
UL 3rd
Edition
VPR
(V)
Limiting
Voltage Phase Types
@3kA @10kA
ZS12100 100 120/240 Split Type 1 20kA 200kA 600 456V 550V Split phase 3-wire
ZS12101 100 120/208 Type 1 20kA 200kA 600 456V 550V Three phase 4-wire
ZS12102 100 120/240 HL Type1 20kA 200kA 600
1200
456V
825V
550V
950V
Three phase 4-wire
High Leg Delta
ZS12104 100 277/480 Type 1 10kA 200kA 1200 825V 950V Three phase 4-wire
ZS12107 100 220/380 Type 1 10kA 200kA 1200 825V 950V Three phase 4-wire
ZS12108 100 240/415 Type 1 10kA 200kA 1200 825V 950V Three phase 4-wire
ZS12100X 100 120/240 Split Type 2 10kA 100kA 600 456V 550V Split phase 3-wire
ZS12101X 100 120/208 Type 2 10kA 100kA 600 456V 550V Three phase 4-wire
ZS12102X 100 120/240 HL Type2 10kA 100kA 600
1200
456V
825V
550V
950V
Three phase 4-wire
High Leg Delta
ZS12104X 100 277/480 Type 2 10kA 100kA 1200 825V 950V Three phase 4-wire
ZS12107X 100 220/380 Type 2 10kA 100kA 1200 825V 950V Three phase 4-wire
ZS12108X 100 240/415 Type 2 10kA 100kA 1200 825V 950V Three phase 4-wire
* Tested as per ANSI/IEEE C62.45; IEC 61643-1 Uoc = 6kV
  Filter option not available with Type 1 models
APPROVALS